COFP Technological University
o Pune -411005

Fees Structure for M. Tech Students Admitted in AY: 2024-25
Programs:S.Y. M. Tech - AY: 2025-26 for Automotive Technology (Collaborative Program), Data Science & Cyber Security

Automotive Technology (Collaborative Program) Data Science, Cyber Security
MF Fees Head GATE Qualified SPONSQORED GATE Qualified SPONSORED
0.
OPEN & SC/ST/PWD SC/ST/PWD VJ/NT/SBC/OBC  |VI/NT/SBC/OBC | All Category | FN/OCI/PIO/ |OPEN & SC/ST/PWD  [SC/ST/PWD  |VI/NT/SBC/OBC |VI/NT/SBC/OBC | AllCategory |FN/OCI/PIO/
SpotRound | ({Ifannualincome | {Ifannualincome |If annualincome |If annualincome NRI Spot Round | (If annualincome | (If annual If annuatincome |If annual income NRI
is less than Rs. |is more than less than more than lessthan 2.5 income more less than more than
2.5 Lakhs) Rs. 2.5 Lakhs] Rs. 1.5 Lakh Rs. 1.5 Lakh Lakhs) than 2.5Lakhs) |Rs.1.5Lakh Rs. 1.5 Lakh
1 |Tution Fees 68000 st 68000 = 68000 97500 $4,375 199000 : 199000 * 199000 199000 $4,375
2 |Development Fees 39850 ¥ 39850 39850 39850 39850 $1,875 49000 . 49000 43000 49000 49000 $1,875
3 |Other Fees 40280 . 40280 40280 40280 40280 40280 40280 B 40280 40280 40280 40280 40280
4 |Examination Fees 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250
Miscelleneous Fees
S |A) Alumnl Assoclation Memebrship - 1500/- 1510 1510 1510 1510 1510 1510 1510 1510 1510 1510 1510 1510 1510 1510
B) Disaster Refief Fund Fee - 10/-
Total Fees Payable at the Time of INR INR INR INR INR INR $6,250 + INR INR INR INR INR INR $6,250 +
Admission 1,53,890 5,760 1,53,890 85,890 1,53,890 1,83,390 | INR 46,040 | 2,94,040 5,760 2,94,040 95,040 2,94,040 2,94,040 |INR 46,040
Note:

- 1.This fees structure is applicable to students admitted for AY: 2024-25 anly and may change from time to time as per the guidelines from the state Government

2. Except for the Automtotive Systems, studnets belonging to SC/ST category, if his/her parents annual income is less than 2.5 Lakhs [*] and VJ/NT/OBC/SBC if his/her parents annula income is leass than Rs. 1.5 Lakhs means their fees to be reimbursed from Government as
freesheeps/scholarship for which student has to apply to Government in stipulated time period.
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studnets.

4.In case, if the Government for any reason not reimbursed the fees to the reserved category student, then he/she will have to pay the difference in fees as mentioned in table within three weeks of receipt of such information from Government.

5. Studnets are advised ta visit COEP Tech website and aslo contact to scholarship section of the University (020-25507056) for information related to the various scholarships/freeships and the deadlines to apply for the same.

d studnets belonging to reserve category who will get scholarship/stipend from AICTE have to pay FULL FEES as licable to OPEN dent at the time of admission of their resp course
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